PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CREEDE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2017 - 2018

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 29,639.28 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 29,639.28 $0.00 $ 29,639.28 $ 355,671.39 $29,639.28 $ 326,032.11
August $ 29,639.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 29,639.28 $ 29,639.28 $0.00 $ 355,671.39 $ 59,278.56 $ 296,392.83
September $ 29,639.28 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 29,639.28 $ 29,639.28 $ 0.00 $ 355,671.39 $88,917.84 $ 266,753.55
October $ 29,639.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 29,639.28 $ 29,639.28 $0.00 $ 355,671.39 $ 118,557.12 $ 237,114.27
November $ 29,639.28 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 29,639.28 $ 29,639.28 $ 0.00 $ 355,671.39 $ 148,196.40 $207,474.99
December $ 13,818.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.16 $ 13,818.68 $ 29,639.28 -$ 15,820.60 $ 324,029.84 $ 162,014.92 $ 162,014.92
January $ 27,002.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 478.53 $ 26,523.96 $13,818.68 $12,705.28 $ 324,029.84 $189,017.41 $135,012.43
February $ 27,002.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 27,002.49 $ 26,523.96 $ 478.53 $ 324,029.84 $216,019.90 $ 108,009.94
March $ 27,002.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 27,002.49 $ 27,002.49 $ 0.00 $ 324,029.84 $ 243,022.39 $ 81,007.45
April $ 27,369.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 27,369.39 $ 27,002.49 $ 366.90 $ 325,130.55 $ 270,391.78 $ 54,738.77
May $27,369.39 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 25.83 $ 27,343.56 $27,369.39 -$ 25.83 $ 325,130.55 $297,761.17 $ 27,369.38
June $ 27,368.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.14 $ 27,368.23 $ 27,343.56 $ 24.67 $ 325,129.54 $ 325,129.54 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 325,129.54 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 504.34

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



